
 

 

Spring and Summer Term 2025 Dates 

Please note extra dates may be added if there are additional opportunities or events that we are 

made aware if at a later date. For the most up to date calendar please see our school website 

calendar.   https://www.whittinghamprimaryschool.co.uk/website/calendar/213885 

Tuesday 1st April  Easter Crafts Family Session 1.30 -2.30 – See poster 

for details 

 

Friday 4th April  

Non-Uniform Day 

Easter Bingo 5pm Memorial Hall 

 

 

Monday 7th April and Tuesday 8th April  

Babes in the Wood 1.30pm-3pm  

Parent Consultations  

Monday 3.30pm-6pm Tuesday 3.30pm -6.30pm 

 Tuesday 8th April 

 

Year 6 Duchess Treasure Hunt  

Friday 11th April  Easter service in Church 2.00--2.45pm 

Readers Treat at Lilidorei further details will follow 

Break up for Easter holidays  

Monday 28th April  

 

Return to school after Easter  

 

Tuesday 29th April – Tuesday 15th April   

 

KS2 Swimming every Tuesday until Tuesday 15th July  

Year 6 Duchess Treasure Hunt see details from DCHS 

Thursday 1st May  Tempest Photography Class photos during school 

time 

 

 Monday 5th May  

Thursday 8th May  

                      Bank Holiday – School Closed  

VE Day Commemoration Celebrations details to     

follow 

 

Friday 9th May  Class 2 trip to College Valley – details to follow 

Monday 12th May  Year 6 SAT’s start this week 

Babes in the Wood 1.30pm-3pm 

 

Thursday 15th May  Year 6 Final SAT’s paper  

Year 5&6 Meta 4 Dance group only project rehearsals 

pm 



Friday 16th May  Year 5&6 Meta 4 Dance group only project rehearsals 

all day 

Thursday 22nd May  All Year 6 Wonderful World Drama and Dance Project 

Rehearsals Alnwick Playhouse  

Friday 23rd May  Break up for half term 

Saturday 24th May  Class 3 Meta 4 Dance Project  

Performance Alnwick Gardens details to follow 

Monday 2nd June  Return to school after half term 

Monday 9th June  Babes in the Wood 1.30-3pm 

Friday 13th June 10 Year 6 Children to DCHS Sports Event details to 

follow 

Wednesday 25th June  Year 6 Wonderful World Rehearsals  

Alnwick Playhouse details to follow 

Friday 27th June  Annual Reports out today 

Class 2 Lifepath Brinkburn Priory -details to follow 

Year 6 Wonderful World Project  

Rehearsals Alnwick Playhouse in school time 

Performance Alnwick Playhouse 7pm any additional 

details to follow  

 Monday 30th June PLEASE NOTE CHANGE OF DATE EYFS & KS1 Sports Day 9.30-11.00am  

KS2 Sports Day 1.30pm-3pm 

Wednesday 2nd July  

 

Move Up Day for whole school 

Year 6 transition day one DCHS – details from DCHS 

directly 

Thursday 3rd July  

 

EYFS and Class One trip to Northumberland Zoo – 

details to follow 

Monday 7th July  

 

Babes in the Wood 1.30-3pm 

Wednesday 9th July  

 

Year 6 transition day two DCHS - details from DCHS 

directly 

Tuesday 15th July  

 

Leavers Service – in Church 9.30am 

 KS2 last swimming session 

Y6 Leavers Treat after school (to be confirmed) 

Wednesday 16th July – Friday 19th July  

 

Residential to Robinwood 

Friday 18th July  

 

Break up for summer holidays 

 


